
Sr. No 

WL-1 
WL-2 

WL-3 

WL-4 

WL-6 

WL-7 

WL-8 

WL-10 

WL-5 II/25/024 

WL-11 

Sr. No 

Registration 
No. 

/25/002 

WL-4 

i/25/022 
I/25/006 

WL-9 I/25/019 

I/25/014 

Sr. No 

/25/011 

WL-1 

I/25/007 
II/25/010 

WL-12 y252023 

I/25/017 
i/25/018 

WL-1 II/25/013 

WL-2 II/25/006 

Adéroissipn ðc 

WL-3 II/25/002 

Registration 
No. 

WL-5 Ii/25/010 
III/25/009 

WL-6 II/25/003 

WL-7 I/25/007 

WL-8 II/25/005 

WL-9 III/25/008 
WL-10 i/25/015 

WL-11 IIi/25/011 

WL-12 /25/004 
WL-13 I/25/012 

WL-14 I(25/001 

AddmissioVc 

Registration 
No. 

V/25/00 

Addm<siohc 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 
List of Final WAITLISTED Candidates In Class 2 

Name Of the Student 

SANVI PRATIKKUMAR PATEL 
VAGHELA HET CHETANKUMAR 

PATEL SHREYANSHI CHIRAGKUMAR 
BHAVYA MITTAL KUMAR SHAH 
AKSHITA ANANDKUMAR DESAI 

SHRIYA CHIRAGKUMAR PATEL 
PATEL HIYA PRAGNESHKUMAR 

KANISHKA BHADRESH PARMAR 

SUTARIYA MAYRA DARSHAN 
DHANYATA 

YATHARTH 
PARMAR PRIYANSHI KAMLESHBHAI 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 

Name Of the Student 

KHANAK AMITKUMAR SONI 

NIHIRA KAPIL TAK 
YOGI KHUSHI 

RAVAL JANVI PRASHANTKUMAR 
RAVAL JIYA PRASHANTKUMAR 

DIYA LUXMANBHAT LUNI 
JAYSINH AJAYSINH RAJPUT 

RIDDHI 

PARAS MITULKUMAR PATEL 

PRAJAY GOVINDBHAI BHARVAD 
DESAI AKSHITA ANANDKUMAR 

DRAVYAMANSINH KIRANSINH VAGHELA 
MAHI BHARMALBHAI GAJJAR 

SHAURYA PATEL 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 

Social 

Category 
GEN 

Name Of the Student 

SC 

VAIDEHI PRAVINKUMAR JOSHI 

GEN 

List of Final WAITLISTED Candidates In Class 3 

SC 

OBC(NCL) 
GEN 

GEN{EWS} 
SC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

Social 

Category 
GEN 

GEN 

SCBC 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC (NCL) 
GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

List of Final WAITLISTED Candidates In Class 5 

OBC (NCL) 
OBC (NCL) 

GEN 

OBC (NCL) 
GEN 

Social 

Category 

Service 

Category Transfers 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Service No. Of 

Category Transfers 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

No. Of 

5 

2 

GEN{EWS} 5 

2 

2 

1 

0 

2 

Service No. Of 

Category Transfers 



Sr. No 

Wi1 

Wi3 

Wi-4 

Wt-^ 

WI6 

WI-7 

WI 

WI9 

WL-10 

WL-11 

Registration 
No. 

Sr. No 

Vñ2S017 

Vð2S/O3 
Vñ2504 
VI/2S/06 
Vð2S/009 

Vñ25/015 
V/25/013 

Vð25/001 
V/25/1S 
Vð25/20 

WL-12 VI/25/007 

WL-13 VI/25/002 

WI-14 VI/25/005 

WL-15 VV25/014 

Addmissfan VC 

Registration 
No. 

WL-1 VI/25/001 

WL-2 vi/25/003 

WL-3 VII/25/004 

WL-4 VI/25/006 

WL-S VI/25/005 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 
List of Provisionally WAITLUSTED Candidates in Class 6 

Addrnakon V/C 

Name Of the Student 

SANVI SUKHDEVBHAL JOSHI 
|DHYANI RAMESHBHAL PANDYA 
ZUBIN CHIRAGBHAI VANIYA 
SHREYA JAYESHKUMAR CHAUDHARI 
PATEL JENISH DHAVALKUMAR 
NISHANT KAMLESHBHAUOSHI 
VAGHELA DHRUVI CHETANKUMAR 

SWARA CHIRAGKUMAR PATEL 

|SHORYB.PUJARA 
SWAMIYUVRAJPURI MASUNGPURI 
|JAYRAJSINH DINESHJI THAKOR 

SAIYAD AAYAT MAHMMADASIF 

KRISHI DIXITKUMAR AKHANI 
|VAIDEHI PRAVINKUMAR JOSHI 
|PUROHIT MAN JAYANTBHAI 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 

Name Of the Student 

HARSH MEENA 

SOLANKI KENISHA RAKESHKUMAR 

JENISHA DESAI 

PATEL DIPEN JASMINKUMAR 

KRISHA SHRIMALI 

WL-6 VI/25/007 HITARTH KETULKUMAR PATEL 

Soclal 

Category 
EWS 

GEN 

SC 

OBC (CL) 
GEN 

(GEN) EWS 
SC 

GEN 

GEN 

List of Waitlisted Candidates In Class 7 

OBC - NCL 

OBC- NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN{EWS} 
EWS 

Social 

Category 
ST 

OBC (NCL) 
GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

Service No. Of 

Category Transfers 

5 

5 

5 

1 

5 

1 

Service No. Of 

Category Transfers 

5 

-olooooolooooooo 
ipal 

2 

5 

0 
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